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BİLSEM ZEKA DENEME SINAVI
CEVAP ANAHTARI

1- C

2- D

3- B

4- C

5- A

6- D

7- B

8- B

9- A

10- A

11- B

12- B

13- B

14- B

15- B

16- C

17- D

18- B

19- B

20- B

Matris

Matris

Matris

Benzeşim

Şekil Becerisi

Şekil Becerisi

Şekil Becerisi

Şekil Becerisi

Şekil Becerisi

Örüntü

Resfebe

Benzeşim

Parça Bütün

Eşitlik

Kelimede Anlam

Üç Boyutlu Düşünme

Örüntü

Eşitlik

Parça Bütün

Şifreleme

Matris Sudoku

Simetri

Dairesel Öteleme

Sözel Benzeşim

Perspektif

Şekil Sayma

Hangisi Farklıdır

Hangisi Farklıdır

Hangisi Farklıdır

Sayısal Örüntü

Nesnenin Duruşu

Sözel Benzeşim

Altıgen Tamamlama

Denklem

Eş Anlam

Küp Sayma

Harf Örüntüsü

Terazi

Dikdörtgen Tamamlama

Harf - Sayı Eşleştirme

BİLSEM ZEKA DENEME

CEVAP
ŞIKKI KATEGORİ

ALT 
KATEGORİ ZORLUK


